General information about company

Scrip code 543428

NSE Symbol DATAPATTNS
MSEI Symbol -

ISIN INEOIX101010

Name of the company

Data Patterns (India) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel.' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\;O' of Total nos. |32 1/“0 (})1f total | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catesory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ea‘ g inzr::l g | shares held ‘(’C‘:l‘c)ulzt::fzs
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
n (I11) shares h . AV)+HV)+ 9
held (IV) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: S8 | Total (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 23670758 23670758 |45.62 23670758 23670758 | 45.62
Group
(B) Public 96924 28215892 28215892 |54.38 28215892 28215892 | 54.38
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 96927 51886650 51886650 | 100 51886650 51886650 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;Ilzlmber of
0 ares
No. Of asa A). Number'of ledged or
assuming full | Locked in shares |2 %8
No. Of Shares . otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of - {(xm bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible encumbere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in
1) convertible Warrants 2 | securities and gilu ted s}glare Asa As a % |dematerialized
securities Xi No. Of ital) (XI)= % of of total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= N total | No.| o
iy [ VIDHOAsa INC@ D shares | @) | Pt
% of held
0 held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.62 23670758 | 100 23670758
Group
(B) Public 54.38 28215892
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 23670758 | 45.62 51886650




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding
of asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of  class of securities (IX)
. . shares shares shares
_ ) . Total
Category & Nos. Of  —fullypaid paid- e ving eld (VI (caleulated  No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
Sr. Name of the shareholders up equity up ? asa%
Shareholders (I) (11T shares  equity ger"’?‘“’ry VYV ;2‘;:; of
held (IV) ~ shares eceipts  (IV)+(V) s Class eg: | Class Total Total
nod VD (V1) 1957) (VII) X cgry Voting
V) As a % of rights
. . %%JrBJrCZ)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 3 23670758 23670758 | 45.62 23670758 23670758 | 45.62
undivided Family
Sub-Total
A1) 3 23670758 23670758 |45.62 23670758 23670758 | 45.62
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 23670758 23670758 | 45.62 23670758 23670758 | 45.62
Promoter
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 9 3293574 3293574 ] 6.35 3293574 3293574 1 6.35
Alternate
(c) 1 137306 137306 0.26 137306 137306 0.26
Investment Funds
Foreign Portfolio
(e) I 12 742522 742522 1.43 742522 742522 1.43
nvestors
(2 Insurance 2 850395 850395 | 1.64 850395 850395 | 1.64
Companies
(Sgi‘lT)"tal 24 5023797 5023797 | 9.68 5023797 5023797 | 9.68
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 9351 7187040 7187040 | 1385 7187040 7187040 | 13.85
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |16 8532751 8532751 16.44 8532751 8532751 | 16.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 350 350 0 350 350 0
© Any Other 3372 7471954 7471954 | 14.4 7471954 7471954 | 14.4
(specify)
(S;;)(}’T)Otal 96900 23192095 23192095 | 44.7 23192095 23192095 | 44.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 96924 28215892 28215892 | 54.38 28215892 28215892 | 54.38
(1)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 96927 51886650 51886650 | 100 51886650 51886650 | 100
A+B+C2)
96927 51886650 51886650 | 100 51886650 51886650 | 100




Total
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of Locked pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares Underlyipg convers'ion of in shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . o, equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIII) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of L

. Warrants . Asa% dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total
(@ (VID+H(X) Asa % |No-(a) | Shares | "1 qp o0
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 45.62 23670758 | 100 23670758
(Slu)b'T‘”al @A) 45.62 23670758 100 23670758
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.62 23670758 100 23670758
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 6.35 3293574
(c) 0.26 137306
(e) 1.43 742522
(g 1.64 850395
(Slu)b-Total B) 9.68 5023797
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.85 7187040
(a(ii)) 16.44 8532751
(b) 0 350
© 14.4 7471954
Sub-Total (B) 447 23192005
3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 54.38 28215892
(DH+B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 23670758 | 45.62 51886650
Total (A+B+C 100 23670758 | 45.62 51886650

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rangarajan S

Rekha Murthy Rangarajan

Gowdakere Keshava Murthy Vasundhara

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAFPR5347C

AAEPR5050M

ATYPV5424C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12765315

10578323

327120

23670758

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

12765315

10578323

327120

23670758

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.6

20.39

0.63

45.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12765315

10578323

327120

23670758

Class eg:y

Total

12765315

10578323

327120

23670758

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.6

20.39

0.63

45.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.6

20.39

0.63

45.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

12765315

10578323

327120

23670758

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 12765315
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10578323

327120

23670758

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis
Small Cap Fund

Tifl Focused Equity
Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AACTAS5925A

AAATI8736M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

726927

635530

1362457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

726927

635530

1362457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

726927

635530

1362457

Class eg:y

Total

726927

635530

1362457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

1.22

2.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

726927

635530

1362457




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1
Name of the PR . . . . .
Tata Aia Life Insurance Co Ltd-Whole Life Mid Cap Equity Fund-Ulif 009 04/01/07 Wle 110 [ Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AABCT3784C Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 739542 739542
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 739542 739542
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 739542 739542

Class eg:y

Total 739542 739542

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 1+ 1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

739542 739542

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Desingu Rajan
P

K Vijay
Ananth

Laxmi Shivanand
Mankekar

Subramaniam
Tirunavukkarasu

Sundara
Raghavan K

V Venkata
Subramanian

PAN (1I)

AAJPD2517L

ABXPV7513P

AADPM9789K

AACPT1713F

BDWPS3435H

AAYPV0291J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1476857

1454385

758780

692183

1247382

641153

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1476857

1454385

758780

692183

1247382

641153

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

1.46

1.33

2.4

1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1476857

1454385

758780

692183

1247382

641153

Class eg:y

Total

1476857

1454385

758780

692183

1247382

641153

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.85

2.8

1.46

1.33

2.4

1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.85

2.8

1.46

2.4

1.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1476857

1454385

758780

692183

1247382

641153




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6270740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

6270740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6270740

Class eg:y

Total

6270740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6270740

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Foreign Portfolio
Investor (Category - IIT)

Foreign
Nationals

LLP

LLP

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Florintree Capital Partners
Llp

PAN (I)

AAFFF8238A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2212

834

27

54

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122

478135

173310

131147

6168817

5996622

55870

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

122

478135

173310

131147

6168817

5996622

55870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.33

0.25

11.89

11.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

122

478135

173310

131147

6168817

5996622

55870

Class eg:y

Total

122

478135

173310

131147

6168817

5996622

55870

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.92

0.33

0.25

11.89

11.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.33

11.89

11.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122

478135

173310

131147

6168817

5996622

55870

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

243

3372

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

464553

7471954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

464553

7471954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

464553

7471954

Class eg:y

Total

464553

7471954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

14.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.9

14.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

464553

7471954

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



